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Main Economic Indictors of Financial Sector - Emirate Of Dubai

2019

(Value in 000 AED pays calyb dodll)
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capital Value Added Intermediate
isic4 Economic Activity formation Consumption
Financial service activities,
64 except insurance and pension 2,902,756 41,703,501 8,074,790
funding
Insurance, reinsurance and
65 pension funding, except 90,771 3,913,912 4,144,845
compulsory social security
e /ctivities auxiliary to financial 874,404 3,417,975 1,584,008
service and insurance activities
Total 3,867,930 49,035,389 13,803,643

*Excluding( Central Bank of the U.A.E -Dubai International Financial Center -Representative offices) .

Source : Dubai Statistics Center -Financial Survey 2020 .

Eb’d)ﬁ}l
Output

49,778,291

8,058,758

5,001,983

62,839,032

Olasgad Ol sue
Ohiiined) Number of
Employees Employees
Compensations
8,035,789 19,955
1,220,384 5,995
2,353,683 15,099
11,609,856 41,049
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